Secondary Schools

School

Barack Obama School for Social Justice

Charles E. Gorton High School

Lincoln High School

Robert Halmi Sr. Academy of Film & Television
Saunders High School

Yonkers Montessori Academy

Yonkers Middle/High School

VIVE

Riverside High School

Roosevelt High School

Date

10/9/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
10/1/2024
9/25/2024
9/12/2024
9/25/2024
9/11/2024
9/26/2024
10/10/2024

Time

5:30 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 - 8:00 pm
10:00 am

4:30 - 7:00 pm
5:30 - 8:00 pm

Location

Entire Building

Auditorium/Classrooms

Auditorium

Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building

Auditorium/classrooms

9/11/24 - LL




