## **Secondary Schools**

School	Date	Time	Location
Barack Obama School for Social Justice	10/9/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Charles E. Gorton High School	9/26/2024	6:00 - 8:00 pm	Auditorium/Classrooms
Lincoln High School	9/25/2024	6:00 pm	Auditorium
Robert Halmi Sr. Academy of Film & Television	10/1/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Saunders High School	9/25/2024	6:00 pm	Entire Building
Yonkers Montessori Academy	9/12/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Yonkers Middle/High School	9/25/2024	5:30 - 8:00 pm	Entire Building
VIVE	9/11/2024	10:00 am	Entire Building
Riverside High School	9/26/2024	4:30 - 7:00 pm	Entire Building
Roosevelt High School	10/10/2024	5:30 - 8:00 pm	Auditorium/classrooms

9/11/24 - LL

